
ITA South Regional Championships
Memphis, TN (Leftwich Tennis Center)

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

Results
Sathvik Nath (RHOM26) def. Bradley Schiaffino (MSAPS-M)  6-1, 7-6
Sathvik Nath (RHOM26) def. Jake Bravo (RHOM26)  6-4, 6-4
Sathvik Nath (RHOM26) def. Nunez (ASBU)  6-4, 0-6, 1-0
Ancieta (HEN) def. Sathvik Nath (RHOM26)  3-6, 6-0, 1-0
Schweppe (MSEW) def. Topher Thornberry (RHOM26)  7-5, 6-2
Noah George (OGL) def. Topher Thornberry (RHOM26)  3-6, 6-4, 10-2
Dethridge (MCEN) def. Paul Fridman (RHOM26)  6-3, 3-6, 10-8
Paul Fridman (RHOM26) def. Smith (MC)  5-0
Verellen (MSEW) def. Paul Fridman (RHOM26)  6-3, 6-2
Singleton (NCWU) def. Owen Fellrath (RHOM26)  6-3, 6-2
Owen Fellrath Flanery
Ben Onufrock (COV) def. Owen Fellrath (RHOM26)  6-4, 6-3
Nicholas Giatras (RHOM26) def. Pereira (ASBU)  6-3, 6-4
Nicholas Giatras (RHOM26) def. Hunter Johnson (RHOM26)  6-3, 6-1
Nicholas Giatras (RHOM26) def. Archie Martyn-Smith (OZARKSM)  6-2, 6-3
McVeigh (MSEW) def. Nicholas Giatras (RHOM26)  7-5, 6-3
Oliver Bonovich (RHOM26) def. Nedkov (MBER)  6-1, 6-2
Russell (NCWU) def. Oliver Bonovich (RHOM26)  6-3, 6-4
Oliver Craddock (RHOM26) def. Nicolas Ntayagabiri (OGL)  6-1, 6-2
Smith (MSEW) def. Oliver Craddock (RHOM26)  6-1, 5-7, 10-5
Erwann Monnet (RHOM26) def. Madhavan (NCWU)  6-7, 6-4, 10-5
Erwann Monnet (RHOM26) def. Alexander (MSEW)  6-2, 4-6, 10-4
Sammy Nieder (EU) def. Erwann Monnet (RHOM26)  6-3, 6-2
Hunter Johnson (RHOM26) def. Sebastian Gonzalez (MSAPS-M)  6-0, 6-1
Jake Bravo (RHOM26) def. Ramirez (MCEN)  6-1, 6-3
Jake Bravo (RHOM26) def. Fitzsimmons (MC)  6-1, 6-2
Sathvik Nath (RHOM26) def. Jake Bravo (RHOM26)  6-4, 6-4
Conner Loyd (RHOM26) def. Britos (ASBU)  6-2, 2-6, 10-3
Kellen Simmons (OGL) def. Conner Loyd (RHOM26)  6-2, 6-2
McVeigh (MSEW) def. Cole McNair (RHOM26)  5-7, 6-4, 10-6
Christian Mainella (RHOM26) def. Caceres (ASBU)  6-0, 6-3
Andrew Greaves (RHOM26) def. Valverde (NCWU)  7-6, 1-6, 11-9
Lively (MSEW) def. Andrew Greaves (RHOM26)  6-0, 7-5

Doubles Competition
Sathvik Nath/Conner Loyd (RHOM26) def. lepine/Lambert (MBER)  8-3
Montana/Alexander (MSEW) def. Sathvik Nath/Conner Loyd (RHOM26)  8-5
Topher Thornberry/Owen Fellrath (RHOM26) def. Patino/Ardiles (ASBU)  8-3
Cardestig/Patrawala (NCWU) def. Topher Thornberry/Owen Fellrath (RHOM26)  8-3
Turley/Flanery (MCEN) def. Paul Fridman/Hunter Johnson (RHOM26)  8-5
Ben Onufrock/Caleb Domkowski (COV) def. Paul Fridman/Hunter Johnson (RHOM26)  8-3
Owen Fellrath/Topher Thornberry (RHOM26) def. Patino/Ardiles (ASBU)  8-3
Cardestig/Patrawala (NCWU) def. Owen Fellrath/Topher Thornberry (RHOM26)  8-3
Nicholas Giatras/Cole McNair (RHOM26) def. Zakhar Lanskyi/Jackson Nance (COV)  8-0
Nicholas Giatras/Cole McNair (RHOM26) def. Ellison/McDaniel (MBER)  8-2
Nunez/Pereira (ASBU) def. Nicholas Giatras/Cole McNair (RHOM26)  8-2
Erwann Monnet/Nicholas Miloi (RHOM26) def. Schweppe/Lewis (MSEW)  7-5, 8-7
Erwann Monnet/Nicholas Miloi (RHOM26) def. Cooper Payne/Bradley Schiaffino (MSAPS-M)  8-3
Erwann Monnet/Nicholas Miloi (RHOM26) def. Duckstein/Deckard (MBER)  8-2
Erwann Monnet/Nicholas Miloi (RHOM26) def. Gavin Patton/Cameron Erb (COV)  8-3
Christian Mainella/Oliver Bonovich (RHOM26) def. Figge Pernfors/Kellen Simmons (OGL)  8-3
Valverde/Brice (NCWU) def. Christian Mainella/Oliver Bonovich (RHOM26)  8-7
Seth Dunn/Archie Martyn-Smith (OZARKSM) def. Oliver Craddock/Jake Bravo (RHOM26)  8-2



Oliver Craddock/Jake Bravo (RHOM26) def. Nelson/O'dell (MBER)  8-6
Oliver Craddock/Jake Bravo (RHOM26) def. Cargnelutti/Rhyne (ASBU)  8-4
 
 


